

DIVERSE MATERIALE

I.D.: 68191522

Data publicarii	14.04.22	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 770,51 RON - 770,51 RON

Descriere: : RULETA 5 MT_1*14.7059 LEI/BC= 14.71 LEI DOP 20 PHD_9*4.2017 LEI/BC= 37.82 LEI DIBLU 8X40+ HOLSURUB_10*0.3782 LEI/BC= 3.78 LEI PATENT COMBINAT MANER CAUCIUC 180MM_1*37.8151 LEI/BC= 37.82 LEI CABLU LITAT MYF 1.5 MM_300*1.0504 LEI/BC= 315.13 LEI BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M X19MM_3*6.3025 LEI/BC= 18.91 LEI CLESTE TAIAT TEAVA 42MM_1*42.8571 LEI /BC= 42.86 LEI BURGHIU BETON SDS 8X210_1*9.2437 LEI/BC= 9.24 LEI HOLSURUB 4.5X50 LEMN_10*0.1008 LEI/BC= 1.01 LEI DIBLU PLASTIC CARAMIDA TOX 8X49 MM_10*0.3361 LEI/BC= 3.36 LEI CABLU LITAT MYF 1.5MM_100*10504 LEI/BC= 105.04 LEI PAT CABLU 25X25 CU ADEZIV_1*6.7227 LEI/BC = 6.72 LEI PIULITA M8_2*0.1681 LEI/BC= 0.34 LEI SURUB M8X80_2*0.7563 LEI/BC= 1.51 LEI VOPSEA CASSA BELLA 2.5L_1*49.5798 LEI/BC= 49.58 LEI VOPSEA CASSA BELLA 2.5L RAL_2*50.4202 LEI/BC= 100.84 LEI DILUANT 0.9L POLICOLOR_2*10.9244 LEI/BC= 21.85 LEI
